BLT-IN-5124 Electric Fireplace in Tuscan Cream, Moderno
finish concrete face with optional Sable fire glass
designer Series
Wall Mount & Built-IN
LED Light • INCANDESCENT LIGHT
HeatER with Fan • No HeatER, no Fan
WM-BI-43-5123 Designer
If you’re looking for inspiration, our beveled steel

Beveled Edges - Our designer
steel fronts are 1-1/2” thick, adding
richness and beauty.
(Metallic Black and Textured Black are available for WM-62”, BLT-IN-62” and WM-102” models)
(Metallic Black edge shown)
(Coastal Blue edge shown)
WM-62 Electric Fireplace shown
with Coastal Blue face
contemporary
9
10
WM-102 Electric Fireplace shown with Metallic Black face
WM-102 specifications
luminous
Breathtaking & Unique.
With an amazing length of 102”, the WM-102
beveled electric fireplace is bound to turn
heads. Comes in a Metallic Black finish.
Volts	 120
Amps	 15.5

shown with optional Sable fire glass
WALL MOUNT & BUILT-IN
ELECTRIC FIREPLACES
Distributed By:
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
April 2013
®
C
®
US
WM-BI Designer Series
WM-BI Programmable Thermostat with advanced Flame Presentation
Wall Mount or Built-In w/LED Light, Heater with Fan
WM-BI-43-5123-GALLERYWHITE	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Gallery White Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-CANDYAPPLERED	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Candy Apple Red Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-COASTALBLUE	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Coastal Blue Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-ARCHITECTSGRAY	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Architects Gray Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-MODERNAUBURN	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Modern Auburn Steel Surround
WM-BI-43-5123-MATTEBLACK	 43” Electric Unit with 51” x 23” Matte Black Steel Surround
Wall Mount Series
Wall Mount units w/incandescent light, heater with fan
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
WM-38-BLKGRANITE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
WM-38-GREYLIMESTONE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
WM-38-TRAVERTINE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
WM-58-BLKGRANITE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
WM-58-GREYLIMESTONE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
WM-58-TRAVERTINE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
Designer Steel Series
WM-62-METALLICBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front
WM-62-TEXTUREDBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front
WM-62-CANDYAPPLERED	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Candy Apple Red Steel Front
WM-62-COASTALBLUE	 62” Electric Fireplace w/Coastal Blue Steel Front
WM-102-METALLICBLACK	 102” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front
Built-In Series
Wall Mount or Built-In w/LED Light, No Heater, No Fan
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
BLT-IN-38-BLKGRANITE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
BLT-IN-38-GREYLIMESTONE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-38-TRAVERTINE	 38” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
BLT-IN-58-BLKGRANITE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Black Granite
BLT-IN-58-GREYLIMESTONE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-58-TRAVERTINE	 58” Electric Fireplace w/ Honey Travertine
Designer Steel Series
BLT-IN-62-METALLICBLACK	 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Metallic Black Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-TEXTUREDBLACK	 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Textured Black Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-CANDYAPPLERED	 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Red Steel Surround
BLT-IN-62-COASTALBLUE	 39 3/8” Electric Unit with 62” x 24 3/8” Blue Steel Surround
ARTISAN CONCRETE FACED Series
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-TUSCANCREAM	 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Tuscan Cream Natural Concrete Surround
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-VENETIANGREY	 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Venetian Grey Natural Concrete Surround
BLT-IN-5124-MODERNO-TUSCANCREAM	 39 3/8” Unit w/ 51” x 24” Tuscan Cream Honed Concrete Surround